
Governing Body Meeting Dates 2023/2024 
 
Full Governing Body Meetings 7.30 p.m. 
 
Monday 23rd October 2023 
Monday 26th February 2024 
Monday 17th June 2024 
 

Committee meetings : 
 
Strategy (6.30 p.m.) 
 
Monday 23rd October 2023 
Monday 26th February 2024 
Monday 17th June 2024 
 
Finance, General Purpose/Health and Safety Committee (7.30 p.m.) 
 
Tuesday 3rd October 2023 
Tuesday 7th November 2023 (extra meeting re : accounts) 
Tuesday 9th January 2024 
Tuesday 7th May 2024 
 
Student Care (2.00 p.m.) and Human Resources (3.30 p.m.) 
 
Thursday 5th October 2023 
Thursday 18th January 2024 
Thursday 9th May 2024 
 
Teaching and Learning (4.30 p.m.) 
 
Thursday 28th September 2023 
Thursday 18th January 2024 
Thursday 23rd May 2024 
 
   


